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Jose

Pedro Urdiales
Jaime

Jose Carlos
Jose Biedma
Carlos
Ruben
Sergio
Miguel Angel
José Antonio
Mariano
Antonio
Antonio

Luis

Ernesto
Ramiro

José Ignacio
José Maria
Jesus Manuel Fernandes
Alberto
Andres
Teodor
Enrique
Javier
Stefano
Jesus

Juan
Santiago
Alejandro
Oscar

Manzano Santiago
Jose Gonzalez
Calleja Mufioz
Vicioso Monge
Patricia Vallejo
Gonzélez Sanchez
Luengo

Garcia Malmierca
De Frutos Martin
Cuesta Romero
Topala

Lopez Martinez
Sanchez-cascado Nogales
Corregidor Gonzalez
Rando Ugena

Perez Garcia

Hierro De Miguel
Mayoral Morillo
Jose Antonio Fernandez
Pérez Cebadera
Plata Mozo
Staiculescu
Rodriguez Rodriguez
Garcia Mufioz
Fariello

Ruiz Rentero
Sanchez Carrasco
De La O Mora
Tordesillas Pérez
Parraga Rios

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Masculino

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

P.catg Categoria

1 VT M

1 RELEVOS
2 VT M

2 SENIOR M
2 RELEVOS
3 SENIOR M
4 SENIOR M
4 VT M

1 MASTER
5 VT M

6 VT M

2 MASTER
5 SENIOR M
7 VT M

8 VT M

3 MASTER
9 VT M

10 VT M

1 RELEVOS
6 SENIOR M
11 VT M

7 SENIOR M
12 VT M

8 SENIOR M
5 MASTER
13 VT M

6 MASTER
14 VT M

15 VT M

16 VT M
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C.D Vas & Gador corre

CDE. Oropesa Corre

Be Sirius Club

CDE ALAMEDA TRAIL MADRID
Green Power Sports Team
Trailxtrem team

BCTEAM

CDM Encalambradxs Team
MTB Los Santos

Atletismo Yuncler
APAT LORCA CUMPLIENDO SUENOS

C.D. OROPESA CORRE

Bicharracos Trail

COLEGIO VIRGEN DEL CARMEN DE
TOLEDO

TraiRunerStore
Encalambradxs
Swat Toledo

Todovertical V+
A.D.A. CHOCERO

La Recastello Radici Group

Cerro del bu

APAT LORCA CUMPLIENDO SUENOS
CORRIENDOPORELCAMPO

Pitxines Team

APATLORCA CUMPLIENDO SUENOS

09:11:40
09:11:43
09:33:23
10:23:16
10:29:21
11:07:41
11:19:32
11:24:06
11:28:46
11:29:31
11:44:20
12:04:44
12:05:52
12:10:37
12:17:10

12:23:49

12:32:58
12:43:14
13:00:59
13:24:14
13:24:15
13:25:45
13:25:46
13:34:47
13:37:55
13:41:14
13:41:27
14:05:51
14:05:58
14:12:21
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5'24"/km
5'24"/km
5'37"/km
6'06"/km
6'10"/km
6'32"/km
6'39"/km
6'42"/km
6'45"/km
6'45"/km
6'54"/km
7'06"/km
7'06"/km
7'09"/km
7'13"/km
7'17"/km
7'22"/km
7'28"/km
7'39"/km
7'53"/km
7'53"/km
7'53"/km
7'53"/km
7'59"/km
8'01"/km
8'03"/km
8'03"/km
8'17"/km
8'17"/km
8'21"/km
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31 44 Angel Manuel Linares Vivancos Masculino 17 VT M APAT LORCA CUMPLIENDO SUENOS 14:12:21 821"/km
32 45 Sergio Lopez Hernandez Masculino 9 SENIOR M APAT LORCA CUMPLIENDOSUENOS 14:12:22 8'21"/km
33 57 Narciso Moya Arcas Masculino 18 VT M APATLORCA CUMPLIENDO SUENOQS 14:12:23 8'21"/km
34 75 José Antonio Sanchez Fernandez Masculino 10 SENIOR M 14:29:41 8'31"/km
35 14 Andrés Castro Marcos Masculino 7 MASTER GM ORZA 14:39:57 8'37"/km
36 10 Manuel Fernando Beltrao Vilela Masculino 8 MASTER Solopisadas 14:45:16 8'40"/km
37 404B David Vela Maria Teresa Vela Masculino 4 RELEVOS Club triatlén tripitorra 14:48:17 8'42"/km
38 305 Luis Miguel Corral Rodriguez Masculino 1 GENERAL Masculino C.A. LOS ZURRIAGAS 14:48:27 8'42"/km
39 4 Rafael Alvarez Abengézar Masculino 12 SENIOR M 14:55:46 8'46"/km
40 68 Maria Dolores Rafia Vicente Femenino 1 VTF Xistra 15:04:18 8'51"/km
41 3 Victor Almeida Dominguez Masculino 19 VT M AROMON 15:04:25 8'52"/km
42 9 Eva Pifias Mufoz Femenino 2 VTF 15:10:50 8'55"/km
43 33 German Garcia Resuela Masculino 20 VT M Therion Running Club 15:20:06 9'01"/km
44 47 Jose Pedro Lopez Nogales Masculino 21 VT M TODO VERTICAL V+ 15:41:03 9'13"/km
45 32 Juan Jesus Garcia Nufiez Masculino 9 MASTER CLUB ATLETISMO YUNCLER 15:57:22 9'23"/km
46 20 Victor Manuel Diaz Parras Masculino 22 VT M CLUB ATLETISMO YUNCLER 15:57:23 9'23"/km
47 40 Gustavo Hermoso De La Sierra Masculino 23 VT M CLUB ATLETISMO YUNCLER 15:57:28 9'23"/km
48 5 Julio Arriscado Masculino 13 SENIOR M 15:57:29 9'23"/km
49 69 Mario Rodriguez Costa Masculino 10 MASTER 16:01:51 9'25"/km
50 58 Victor Mufioz Del Valle Masculino 24 VT M C.A. LOS ZURRIAGAS 16:08:00 9'29"/km
51 62 Juan Perejon Lasheras Masculino 25 VT M FONDISTAS MORALO 16:08:59 9'29"/km
52 83 Alberto Tejera Hernandez Masculino 14 SENIOR M 16:08:59 9'30"/km
53 7 Joaquin Azparren Irigoyen Masculino 11 MASTER 16:35:41 9'45"/km
54 37 Gonzalo Gonzalez Alonso Masculino 26 VT M C.P. Salas 17:27:26 10'16"/km
55 13 Ana Cano Sanchez Femenino 3 VT F ALCARRIA TREKKING 17:27:26 10'16"/km
56 12 Sebastian Blesa Manzanero Masculino 12 MASTER CA LOS MONTES 17:34:54 10'20"/km
57 11 Marina Blesa Albarran Femenino 4 VTF CA LOS MONTES 17:34:55 10'20"/km
58 55 Jose Maria Morales Lapeira Masculino 13 MASTER 17:50:03 10'29"/km
59 52 Oscar Marafién Sanchez Masculino 14 MASTER 17:50:04 10'29"/km
60 48 Jose Manuel Lozano Palacios Masculino 15 MASTER C.D. RUNANDWALK ILLESCAS 18:53:22 11'06"/km
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61 34 Francisco Javier Gaspar Pino Masculino 27 VT M 20:01:39 11'46"/km
62 53 José Manuel Mateos Garcia Masculino 28 VT M 20:07:45 11'50"/km
63 36 Carlos Gomez San Martin Masculino 16 MASTER 20:33:27 12'05"/km
64 8 Raul Beascoechea Menchaca Masculino 17 MASTER GORLIZKO MENDIZALE ELKARTEA 20:33:27 12'05"/km
65 28 Julian Garcia Garcia Masculino 29 VT M 20:33:28 12'05"/km
66 76 Francisco Javier Sanchez Garcia Masculino 18 MASTER 21:04:40 12'23"/km
67 61 Amador Pelaez Torres Masculino 19 MASTER 21:04:44 12'23"/km
68 25 Javier Fran Sin Masculino 20 MASTER 22:58:54 13'31"/km
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